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
NEAR WINAMAC. Updates include kitchen, bathrooms, flooring, interior and exterior doors, 
roof and deck. Outside there’s a 40’x50’ shop and two storage buildings. Blacktop drive, paver 
patio and covered front porch. 747 S. SR 39 REDUCED FROM $129,900 TO $125,000!

OUR OTHER GREAT LISTINGS 

REMODELED 2 BEDROOM, 1 BATH VICTORIAN HOME WITH ORIGINAL 
HARDWOOD FLOORS AND TRIM. 

READY-TO-MOVE-INTO 3 BEDROOM, 1.5 BATH ON ALMOST AN ACRE CLOSE TO 
TOWN. 

LOTS & ACREAGE

EXCELLENT HIGH AND DRY BUILDING LOT IN WINAMAC. All city utilities available. 
W. Washington St. $9,999

TWO CORNER BUILDING LOTS just outside of Winamac. Crestview Drive. $10,000 for 
both.

CORNER LOT BUILDING SITE IN WINAMAC. Is a lot that has water and sewer taps in 
place plus a 16’x22’ existing garage. 702 Hathaway St. $11,000

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES 

UNLIMITED BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY IN THIS OPERATING, ESTABLISHED, 
PROSPEROUS WINAMAC RESTAURANT! Cruizers has been open for business 10 years 
now in this 2,000 sq. ft. location that seats 50 hungry customers comfortably! All trade fixtures 
are included and are less than 10 years old. Shown by appointment only! REDUCED FROM 
$250,000 TO $180,000!

OPPORTUNITIES ARE ENDLESS WITH THIS 2.51-ACRE COMMERCIAL PROPERTY 
LOCATED AT THE INTERSECTION OF SR 14 AND SR 39. This structure was built in 1999 
as an office building. Inside there are five offices, two baths, reception area, break room and 
upstairs living quarters or more offices. Outside there are three underground fiberglass fuel tanks 
that have never been used with canopy over an island. 9877 W. SR 14. $169,900

SEE ALL AVAILABLE LISTINGS ON ZILLOW.COM OR REALTOR.COM

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING

574-595-0722
  listwithlisamalchow@gmail.com 

WINAMAC
626 N. Market St. 
3 bd, 1.5 ba, #430053 ........ $84,900
523 N. Hathaway St.  
3 bd, 1.5 ba, #433237......... $95,000
401 N. Riverside Dr. PRICE REDUCED!     
2-3 bd, 1 ba, #201841957.. $104,900  
501 W. Madison St.  
3 bd, 1 ba, #437249 ........ $125,500
308 N. Market St. PRICE REDUCED!  
5 bd, 2.5 ba, $1,500 renovation credit! 
#429390 ...................... $119,900
2112 W. 200 N.  
2 bd, 2 ba, #201825041....  $131,900
1111 E. SR 14  
3 bd, 3 ba, #201730994..... $189,900
329 E. 13th St.  
4 Units! Business opportunity! 
#201819997.................  $230,000
3161 S. Davis Ln. PRICE REDUCED!  
2 bd, 2.5 ba, #201822527.. $245,000
410 S. Riverside Dr.  
3 bd, 4 ba, #430053......... $325,000

KEWANNA
22 S. SR 17 PRICE REDUCED!  
3 bd, 2 ba, #201830928..... $106,000

STAR CITY
5423 S. 250 E. 
4 bd, 3 ba, #442450 ........ $139,900
200 W. & 1000 S.  
Farm ground - 50 acres tillable 
#201837937 .................. $425,000

MONTEREY
6886 N. 600 E.  
3 bd, 2 ba, #201835035..... $199,900

FRANCESVILLE
135 N. State St. ... PRICE REDUCED!  
3 bd, 1.5 ba, #429391....... $132,900
102 E. Moncel St.  
3 bd, 1 ba, #444000........... $89,900
404 S. Bill St.  
4 bd, 3 ba, #445029......... $159,500

MEDARYVILLE
6110 N. Hwy 421  
3 bd ranch, 1.8 acres #201845303..$109,900

CULVER
20345 Sycamore Rd. 
4 bd, 3.5 ba, #434830 ...... $749,000

KNOX
7195 E. 100 N.  
3 bd, 1 ba, #437809......... $169,000

ROCHESTER
4615 N. 1100 W.  
#201835657.................... $94,900

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

PENDING

PENDING

SOLD

SOLD

At this time of 
thanksgiving, we pause 

to count our blessings, the 
friendship and confidence you 

have shown in my business.
I am thankful to be part of  
such a great community. 
HAPPY THANKSGIVING

The family of Steve Reinhold would 
like to thank everyone for their 
wonderful outpouring of love and 
support at the time of his passing.
Frain Mortuary (Jon Frain) for 
being so kind. Coroner John Behny 
for being so caring. Diane Loehmer 
for helping so much. Many friends 
and family that brought food, love and 
support. All who brought food for the visitation 
and sent cards, flowers and prayers. The Monterey 
United Methodist Church for the wonderful meal.  
Pastor Emily for the beautiful funeral service and 
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